PORTWEST

MW702 - Cargo Shorts
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 310g
Outer Carton: 20

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk cotton drill cargo shorts.Convenient pockets for extra
style and storage. Including left leg cargo pocket plus ruler pocket, 2 large
back pockets with tough fastener closure and 2 deep hip
pockets.Reinforced stress points, wider legs and adjustable waist for
wearer durability and comfort.Metal zipper and metal button closure.
Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Rule pocket

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Easy access cargo pocket

- Heavy duty metal zipper and button
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Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MW702NAS077
MW702NAS082
MW702NAS087
MW702NAS092
MW702NAS097
MW702NAS102
MW702NAS107
MW702NAS112
MW702NAS117
MW702NAS122
MW702NAS127

Colour

Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short
Navy Short

Navy Short
Navy Short

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

9343758039566
9343758039573
9343758039580
9343758036473
9343758036480
9343758036497
9343758036503
9343758036510
9343758036527
9343758036534
9343758036541

GTIN/DUN14

15036146918185
15036146918192
15036146918208
15036146918215
15036146918222
15036146918239
15036146918246
15036146918253
15036146918260
15036146918277
15036146918284




